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Name of the Officer : Dr. Tanmoy Biswas,  Designation : Associate Professor (Pharmacology) 

 
 

Designation Institution From 
DD/MM/YYYY 

To 
DD/MM/YYYY 

Total Experience 
In Years &Months 

 
Demonstrator IPGME&R, KOLKATA 11/02/2011 15/11/2011 9 months 

Assistant 
Professor 

MURSHIDABAD MEDICAL 
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, 
 
N.R.S MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
KOLKATA 

16/11/2011 
 
 
12/08/2021 

03/08/2021 
 
 
26/11/2021 

09 years 
09 months 

 
3 months 

Associate 
Professor 

 
N.R.S MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
KOLKATA 
On TR at Swasthya Bhaban 
 

 
27/11/2021 
 
18/05/2022 

 
17/05/2022 
 
20/05/2025 

 
6 months 

 
3 years 

N.R.S MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
KOLKATA 
 

20/05/2025 TILL DATE  

 
 
 


