## **NIL RATAN SIRCAR MEDICAL COLLEGE, KOLKATA-700014**

Name of the Officer: Dr. Tanmoy Biswas, Designation: Associate Professor (Pharmacology)

Designation	Institution	From DD/MM/YYYY	To DD/MM/YYYY	Total Experience In Years &Months
Demonstrator	IPGME&R, KOLKATA	11/02/2011	15/11/2011	9 months
Assistant Professor	MURSHIDABAD MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL,	16/11/2011	03/08/2021	09 years 09 months
	N.R.S MEDICAL COLLEGE, KOLKATA	12/08/2021	26/11/2021	3 months
Associate				
Professor	N.R.S MEDICAL COLLEGE, KOLKATA	27/11/2021	17/05/2022	6 months
	On TR at Swasthya Bhaban	18/05/2022	20/05/2025	3 years
	N.R.S MEDICAL COLLEGE, KOLKATA	20/05/2025	TILL DATE	